Gau Eichstatt - RWK SpoPi 2024

Tabelle nach dem WKT 2 (26.04.2024 - WKT 2)

0 NO U B WN -

. Greding |
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. Buxheim |
. Pietenfeld |
. Hitzhofen |
. Euerwang |
. Hitzhofen II
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Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

1599 R
1556 R
1532 R
1583 R
1555R
1497 R
1454 R
1327 R

799,50 ¢
778,00 ¢
766,00 ¢
791,50 ¢
777,50 ¢
748,50 ¢
727,00 ¢
663,50 ¢



